Finished Wall
Finished Floor
475mm
700mm
960mm450mm
50mm
53mm
8mm
38mm
38mm
412mm
450mm
PRODUCT FEATURES:
- Stainless steel tubing
- Surface mounted
- White laminate seat bonded to a phenolic core
- Slip resistant
- Complies to Changing Places Design
  Specifications 2020
Overall Dimensions
960mm W x 450mm projection (when in use)
PRODUCT DATA:
CONSTRUCTION:
FRAME:  Fabricated of type 304 stainless steel square tubing with
exposed surfaces in architectural satin finish. Legs fit to floor.
SEAT:  Fabricated of 10mm thick solid plastic (white) laminate, made
of coloured melamine bonded under high pressure to a phenolic core.
All exposed edges are machined smooth to a uniform dark finish.
OPERATION:
Hinged seat folds up and out of
the way when not in use. When
properly installed, seat can support
up to 250kg static load.
INSTALLATION:
Provide concealed backing or
anchors as specified by architect
before finished wall is applied.
Secure to wall with mounting
screws (included) at holes
provided. Mount the unit so that
the top of the seat is 475mm
above the finished floor.
GUIDE SPECIFICATION:
Folding shower seat shall be
fabricated of 10mm thick melamine
bonded to a phenolic core secured
to a type 304 stainless steel frame
of square tubing.
MODEL 9555-50CHP
C H A N G I N G  P L A C E S
F O L D I N G  S H O W E R  S E A T
The manufacturer reserves the right to make changes in design and
material without formal notice and without incurring obligation.1300 364 561
w w w . b r a d l e y a u s t r a l i a . c o m
c u s t o m i s e d  e x c e l l e n c e